
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

18 

86 

78 

17 

02 

2 

81 

444 

Class 

CF 

CF 

CF 

FE 

P2 

CF 

CF 

CF 

Name 

Keith Hall 

Jared Letterly 

Allen Letterly 

James Christian 

Chuck McConica 

Seth Letterly 

Cameron Wogrin 

Boysen Loesch 

Hometown 

Arvada CO 

Ault CO 

Eaton CO 

Boulder CO 

Longmont CO 

Longmont CO 

Littleton CO 

Northglenn CO 

Region 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Member_ID 

426586 

361814 

361812 

2858_1 

438780 

366611 

319405_5 

308510 

Make-Model 

83 Crossle 55F 

78 lola 540 

82 Citation/Zink 16 

03 Van Diemen FE 

00 Radical ProSport 

83 Crossle 55 

82 Bondurle FF 

76 ZINK Z-10C 

Sponsor 

Westwoods Motor Classics 

Letterly Farms 

JCR Ltd. 

McConica Citrus 

Letterly Farms 

WogrinMotorsport 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

15 

13 

Best Tm 

1:39.218 

1:38.978 

1:43.619 

1:36.764 

1:39.902 

Total Tm 

26:43.278 

26:43.788 

28:17.203 

24:50.532 

22:36.807 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional Results 2:48 PM 

Final Results 3:26 PM  

Printed: 7/25/2016 10:09:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 

Chief Steward Gloria Larson 

Chairman SOM Annie Christian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.510 

Avg. Speed 

79.038 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.764 

Best Speed 

81.849 

Best Lap by 

17 - James Christian 

It's Miller Time 

G2 16-RQ-4174-S Open Wheel 

G2 Feature Race 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:18:53 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/24/2016 02:25 PM 

It's Miller Time 
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


